
 

 

Elm Grove, Didsbury, Manchester M20 6RL.  
0161 445 7144 • office@ didsbury-pri.manchester.sch.uk 
www.didsbury-pri.manchester.sch.uk 

Executive Headteacher: Helena Miller 
Deputy Head: Emma Chamberlain  

Term Dates 2023/24 
  
Autumn Term 
Fri 1st Sept 2023 INSET 
Mon 4th Sept 2023 Children return 
Fri 20th Oct 2023 Break up     
  
Mon 23rd Oct 2023 Half Term 
- Fri 27th Oct 2023 
  
Mon 30th Oct 2023 Children return 
Fri 24th Nov 2023 INSET 
Weds 20th Dec 2023 Break up  
    
  
Spring Term 
Fri 5th Jan 2024  INSET 
Mon 8th Jan 2024 Children return 
Fri 16th Feb 2024 Break up     
  
Mon 19th Feb 2024 
- Fri 23rd Feb 2024 Half Term 
  
Mon 26th Feb 2024 Children return 
Thurs 28th Mar 2024 Break up   
   
  
Summer Term 
Mon 15th April 2024 Children return   
Mon 6th May 2024 Bank Holiday 
Thurs 23rd May 2024 Break up 
Fri 24th May 2024 INSET      
  
Mon 27th May 2024 
- Fri 31st May 2024 Half Term 
  
Mon 3rd June 2024 INSET 
Tues 4th June 2024 Children return  
Tues 23rd July 2024 Break up  

 
 
 
 
 
 


